t_KTPA
2021-01-05 09:01:02
2021-01-05 09:37:58
2021-01-05 10:48:45
2021-01-05 11:07:03
2021-01-05 11:28:37
2021-01-05 11:49:42
2021-01-05 12:49:41
2021-01-05 13:09:08
2021-01-05 14:29:24
2021-01-05 15:07:35
2021-01-05 15:21:05
2021-01-05 18:00:32

callsign
N858Q
N808sSQ
N1327J
N66LM
LN550A)
LN91GJ
N443TA
N602CV
GAJ900
UAL2712
N928JA
LYM978

ac_type
PRM1
PRM1
C525
PRM1
C550
LJ35
C56X
FO00
C750
A320
ASTR
J328

registration des_rwy

N858Q
N808SQ
N1327)
N66LM
N550A)
N91GJ
N443TA
N602CV
NS0OUP
N446UA
N928JA
N395DC

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause

Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
FAA assigned
FAA assigned
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request



